Dubaocica Open - 2024
Leskovac, 20-1-2024

Disciplina 12
20-Jan-24 - 13:42

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod9
3 ZIVKOVIC, Nikolina

4 JOVANIC, Sofija
5 TOSIC, Lena

Grupa2o0d9
2 ILIC, Jefimija
3 ATANASKOVIC, Danica
4 MANIC, Senka
5 MILADINOVIC, Danica
6 MARKOVIC, Lara
7 DJORDJEVIC, Elena

Grupa3od9

1 DJORDJEVIC, Sofija

2 DANIC, Mia

3 SPARAVALO, Simeona
4 VELICKOVIC, Tara

5 DOBRIC, Ines

6 IGNJATOVIC, Iva

7 GLISIC, Emilija

8 MARINKOVIC, Dunja

Grupa4od9

1 STAMENKOVIC, Sofija

2 MARINKOVIC, Kalina

3 FINOSKA, Nela

4 STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra
5 ILIC, Jana

6 POPOVIC, Hana

7 JOVANOVIC, Dunja

8 MARKOQVIC, Carna

Grupa5o0d 9
1 BOGAVAC, Sara
2 VUKOVIC, Djina
3 MARINKOVIC, Lenka
4 VUKOVIC, Dunja
5 BABIKJ, Teodora
6 VUCKOVIC, Sofija
7 GOSHEVA, Bisera
8 ILIC, Nina

Grupa 60d 9

1 BOZOVIC, Isidora

2 JANKOVIC, Sara

3 STOJMIRQVIC, Lena
4 NAUMOVSKA, Sofija
5 MLADENOVIC, Nela
6 NIKOLIC, Sonja

7 KALACOSKA, Katja
8 JEVDJOVIC, Tanja

GR.

13  Dubocica
10 Crnica

13 Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac
16  Napredak
15  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
13  Leskovac

15 Dubocica
15 Dubocica
13 Leskovac
15 Dubocica
14  Leskovac
16  Nis 2005

14  Napredak
16  Sveti Nikola

15 Sveti Nikola

15 Dubocica
11 PK Skopje
14  Dubocica
13 Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005
13  Dubocica

16  Sveti Nikola

15 Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac

15 Dubocica
13 Leskovac
10 PK Skopje
13  Sveti Nikola
14  PK Skopje
12 Nis 2005

13  Pirat

13 Rasina

13  Leskovac
12  PK Skopje
12 PK Skopje
08 NoviBeograd 011
13  PK Skopje
15 Rasina

2585

1:02.84
1:01.40
59.44
59.76
1:02.45
1:13.49

54.91
53.76
52.44
48.31
50.30
53.46
54.79
59.43

48.18
47.88
45.50
44.79
44.99
47.25
47.92
48.25

44.24
44.14
42.01
41.45
41.90
42.43
44.23
44.29

40.58
38.48
36.49
35.50
36.21
37.41
39.00
40.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Dubaocica Open - 2024
Leskovac, 20-1-2024

Disciplina 12, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa70d9

1 MARKOVIC, Sara
2 MARINKOVIC, Lena
3 PETKOVIC, Jana

4 CVETKOVIC, Tijana
5 PETROVIC, Una

6 TASIC, Nikolina

7 ZIVKOVIC, Petra

8 JEVDJOVIC, Dunja

Grupa8od 9

DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
PETROVIC, Elena
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
STAMENKOVIC, Lana
RADOJKQVIC, Hana
VUCIC, Petra

WN -

o~NO 01 b

Grupa9od 9

STANOJEVIC, Nina
STAJIC, Ana
MARKOQVIC, Jana
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
DIMKIC, Isidora
BUKVIC, Martina
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
STANKOVIC, Andrea

O~NO O WN B

09
13
11
11
08
11
12
10

08
11
08
09
08
09
11
09

09

BRRS

06
06
08

Leskovac

Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Dubocica

Novi Beograd 011
Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
Rasina

Dubocica
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Dubocica
11. April
11. April
Dubocica
Leskovac

34.56
34.16
33.80
32.52
32.78
34.08
34.48
34.90

3191
31.57
30.71
30.03
30.21
30.96
31.87
32.03

28.86
27.98
26.48
25.16
26.27
26.99
28.56
29.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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